

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2004

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: June 23, 2004

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									829,600
1	520.58	1,750,002	-18,143	0	8,185	376	0	-8,474	821,126
2	519.48	1,736,739	-13,263	0	8,386	415	0	-8,663	812,463
3	518.08	1,719,908	-16,831	0	7,533	379	0	-7,860	804,603
4	516.81	1,704,689	-15,219	0	6,874	437	0	-7,410	797,193
5	515.37	1,687,490	-17,199	0	11,042	411	0	-11,494	785,699
6	513.96	1,670,707	-16,783	0	8,598	399	0	-8,856	776,843
7	512.04	1,647,946	-22,761	0	13,462	433	0	-13,945	762,898
8	510.56	1,630,475	-17,471	0	9,401	463	0	-9,342	753,556
9	509.90	1,622,705	-7,770	0	5,504	475	0	-6,334	747,222
10	508.28	1,603,685	-19,020	0	16,720	418	0	-16,890	730,332
11	507.02	1,588,946	-14,739	0	8,217	452	0	-9,115	721,217
12	505.60	1,572,390	-16,556	0	8,435	441	0	-8,879	712,338
13	503.88	1,552,417	-19,973	0	10,192	603	0	-10,660	701,678
14	502.37	1,534,954	-17,463	0	10,705	583	0	-11,121	690,557
15	500.66	1,515,259	-19,695	0	10,176	630	0	-10,816	679,741
16	499.15	1,497,940	-17,319	0	7,999	669	0	-8,612	671,129
17	497.57	1,479,891	-18,049	0	8,039	640	0	-8,641	662,488
18	496.09	1,463,051	-16,840	0	7,930	668	0	-8,657	653,831
19	494.50	1,445,033	-18,018	0	8,198	651	0	-8,844	644,987
20	492.98	1,427,879	-17,154	0	7,904	666	0	-8,408	636,579
21	491.08	1,406,534	-21,345	0	7,191	648	0	-7,810	628,769
22	489.25	1,386,078	-20,456	0	7,855	648	0	-8,340	620,429
23	487.87	1,370,719	-15,359	0	5,775	599	0	-6,429	614,000
24	486.16	1,351,767	-18,952	0	7,973	519	0	-8,402	605,598
25	484.49	1,333,344	-18,423	0	8,333	629	0	-9,467	596,131
26	482.68	1,313,473	-19,871	0	10,955	627	0	-11,301	584,830
27	480.66	1,291,413	-22,060	0	9,870	615	0	-10,436	574,394
28	478.51	1,268,071	-23,342	0	9,433	599	0	-9,820	564,574
29	476.53	1,246,700	-21,371	0	10,343	576	0	-10,889	553,685
30	475.01	1,230,365	-16,335	0	5,952	586	0	-6,342	547,343
31	473.44	1,213,592	-16,773	0	6,974	514	0	-7,460	539,883
TOTALS			-554,553	0	274,154	16,769	0	-289,717	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET